
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 

End: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

2/19/2020 4:15:16 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Ramirez, Carlo@DOT [Carlo.Ramirez@dot.ca.gov]; Netai Basu 

[N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala 
Wilcox]; Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com]; Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 

Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0aa41c64afa4flb9f4a6b87cf610752-Peter Puglese] 
Melissa Jaworowski [Melissa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

Caltrans/City of Inglewood Coordination Meeting 
100 S Main St, Los Angeles, CA 90012 

2/28/2020 11:00:00 AM 
2/28/2020 12:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 


